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1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199
0031001 Daily English Conversation
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality
ﬂgﬁuﬂﬂu@z’ﬁﬂﬁﬁu

0032003 Art Appreciation
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

MEREAININANTARANT

0036016 English for Career Preparation
MdangmNeniasEaNAnunieslunslsznauenn

2 UNIPATURNNE  WURENAFIGR : 96

2.1 ATy vdenmsnga ;15

FUAIT 5181997

0105104 English Reading Techniques
wAlANNIEUNNEAING

0105108 English Paragraph Writing
N9TEUR AN ENSINg 1

0105103 English Structure and Usage
Tassadrauaznislinnudange

0105105 English Listening and Speaking for Communication
N1IALATNIINANIHIEING HNeN13Ae4aN3

0105203 Social and Cultural Backgrounds of English

NAMAINIRIANLAZ TSI TN ENEIN 1
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2.2 Frwamizainy whefinsdiga: 0

221 NANYINMEAIET wenAsnge ;27

FURIT

0105109

0105204

0105206

0105207

0105302

0105305

0105306

0105401

0105402

51899
English Listening and Speaking for Presentation
N1IRALATNIINAN AN HNaNITULAUS
English Analytical Reading and Writing
N9 UMAZNNTEUN SN EHTTATIET
English Listening and Speaking for Academic Report
N1IAALATNNINANIHIBING HANBNITINENTRTINT
English Composition
NATUFEIAMNAESING
English Report and Discussion
NM9T1EULAZNNTRAL T EN N BaNE
English Critical Reading and Writing
N19EUMAE NI EUNESING TR sn]
English Expository and Argumentative Composition
NTEUEENANNANENSINg HLLesIn B LN BuaTTFud
English Academic Reading and Writing
N9 UMAZNNTEUNEISINGHETTING
English Research Project

Tassanddanmndang e

222 NENANEIFIART vienasngn 12

FUAITN 51899
0105106 English Syntactic Analysis
nsaneiilaseaiani e
0105107 English Phonetics
dnraninneeange
0105209 English Phonology
AN EEING
0105201 Introduction to English Linguistics
nenaninIEngangileasiu
223  nguassuAn wiednsge ;12
SUAITN 518199
0105303 English Prose
Foauian1Egannu
0105304 English Poetry
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223  nguassuAn wiefnsge ;12

0105403

0105202

Foanseaniaeng

English Drama
meﬂimwﬂﬁ\mqw
Introduction to Literary Reading

N19EIUITIUNTIN L‘ﬁﬂﬁ Bl

224  ngunisuda vidiennsnge 9

FURITN

0105301

0105309

0105406

51899
Basic Translation
nsuladuiiugiu
Thai to English Translation
nsudalne-gang
Consecutive Translation

NTUUARINLLLY AR

2.3 Jmu@en wieefnsgn: 21

SURAILN

0105308

0105310

0105311

0105312

0105313

0105315

0105319

0105405

0105408

0105409

5181991
English Syntax
PRI NN Sl TR LS b
English for Business Communication
MEEINgHNenIIAeaITgIna
English for Business Management
AN ENensaaNIIgana
English for Tourism Industry
MEEINOHNEYAFIUNITNNTVIBAUTIEN
English for Hotel Industry
m‘izmﬁx‘mqmﬁ@@mmumwmﬂwum
English Literature for Children and Young Adults
N7TUNTINANUTLLANUAZATIUNTTH Lf;l’mmumizr’]ﬁ\'mqw
English Public Speaking
mmmmmﬁaﬂqﬂuﬁﬂgmu
English Critical Review
NadEunENdangaiasnl
Contemporary Literature in English
ATTUNITNNNENSIN HFINATE
Introduction to Literary Criticism
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0105410 British Short Stories and Novels
Gesdunazuaiienedanny

0105411 American Short Stories and Novels

Foedulazuaiane a3ty

0105412 British Drama
UNAZATAING 1

0105413 American Drama
UNATATDLNTTIY

0105414 Selected British Poetry

UNNARWUSEINO wARAsT

0105415 Selected American Poetry
UNNARNUS LT IUA RS

0105416 A Study in Selected Topic in English Literature
naAnsindaAnasTmaTIINIINNIEISINg T

0105417 English for Journalism

RNz R s TR BT Gt

0105418 Business Translation
nsudaiagsna
0105419 A Study in Selected Topic in English Linguistics

nsAnEindaAnasImIInIEAIaRSN a1
0105420 Teaching English as a Foreign Language
NsaeuN Ny lugIUENFAaLITNA
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